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11 boxes Received 18.1.1988 
Long term loan Closed for 30 years. 

Invjtatjons accepted 
Files n: 
Attorney General 
Industrial Research & Development Board 
Industry, Technology & Commerce 
Funeral Fundings/Social Security 
Vetel'."an Affairs 
Defence 
Edu ca ti on 
Housing 
Industrial Relations & Employmant 
Telecom & Communications 
Primary Industry (Westpac & Ian Sinclair)l 
Environment 
Tom Mcveigh 
Army 
West .9rn Lands Commission 
Wi ndame l'."e 
Wheat 
Public Transport Commissfon 

Transport Issu3s 
Hume Ladies Branch, N.P. 
Correspondence 
Member for Murray 
Turner, John: Candidate 
Turner, John: Project Hunter Plus 

Transport Committee 
Ranger Raids 
Public Works & Ports (PWP)l 
Questions 
Mj scellaneous 

Mail : Reference mated al (general )i 
Sunday Trading Information 
Speed Reading 

Water charges · 
Tocumwal water supply 
Water Resources 
Local Government Boundaries Commission 

Repol'."t on Wagga Wagga, Mitchell, Kyeamba, 
Lockhart, Urana, Gundagai & Tumut 

1987 

1985 
1985 
1986 

1986 
1985-1986 
1985-1987 
1986-1987 

19 87 
1986-1987 

1985 
1985 
1987 
1986 
n. d. 
1979 

1970-1971 
1979-1982 

1981-1983 
1985-1986 
1983-1985 
1985-1987 

1987 
1986 

1979-1982 
1980 
1975 

n. d. 

1971-1972 
197 2 
1972 

1979-1984 
c .19 82 
c.1983 

1973 
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Aboriginal Policy 
Attorney General 
Australian Bureau of Statistics 

Estimated .Resident Population of local 
gove rnment areas N.s.w. 

Budget Speech 
Brereton, A.G. 
Consumer Affairs Committee 
CP Image Commjttee 
Croll Communications 
Dawn Committee 
Dental Technicians 
Drought - NP Drought Tour Re~ort 
Drugs 
Forestry 
Legislatjon : Transport Authoritjes 
Sydney Ajrport - Mascot 
Salinity 
National Country Party Fede ral Conference 
Youth Diabetes Foundation 
Liberal & National Parties transition to 

government procedures 
3 photographs - unlabelled 

(they include Mr.Stewait Gardiner, Secretary 
of the Country Party, and Mr. McEwen )l 

Electoral correspondence 

Electoral correspondence 

Electoral correspondence 

Electoral correspondence 
and 1985 diary of engagements 

Correspondence on: 
Abod gines 
Communications 
Community Services 
Edu ca ti on 
Employment & Industrial Relations 
Heal th 
Housing 
Immigration & Ethnic Affirs 
Industry, Technology & Commerce 
Local government 
Miscellaneous 
Personal 
Primary Industry 
Resources & Energy 
Science & Technology 
Social Security 
Tran sport 
Treasurer 
Ve ta ran Affairs 
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1983 
19 77 
1975 
1970 
19 83 
1973 

· 197 5 
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1975-1983 
c.1982 

19 82 
1975 
1977 
1982 
1983 

n. d. 
n. d. 
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1985-1987 
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