Regional Archives

The Hon. Timothy Andrew Fischer, Politician RW977

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

RW 977 TIM FISCHER MP Albury 11 boxes Received 18.1.1988 Long term loan Closed for 30 years.

Вох	1	Invitations accepted Files re:		1987
		Attorney General		1985
		Industrial Research & Development Board		1985
		Industry, Technology & Commerce		1986
		Funeral Fundings/Social Security		
1		Veteran Affairs		1986
		Defence	*	1985-1986
		Education		1985-1987
		Housing		1986-1987
		Industrial Relations & Employment		1987
		Telecom & Communications		1986-1987
		Primary Industry (Westpac & Ian Sinclair)		1985
		Environment		1985
		Tom McVeigh		1987
		Army Western Lands Commission		1986
		Windamere		n.d. 1979
		Wheat		1970-1971
		Public Transport Commission		1979-1982
		Tuotic Transport Commission		1373 1302
Box	2	Transport Issues		1981-1983
i		Hume Ladies Branch, N.P.		1985-1986
		Correspondence		1983-1985
		Member for Murray		1985-1987
		Turner, John: Candidate		1987
		Turner, John: Project Hunter Plus		1986
Box	3	Transport Committee	ĸ	1979-1982
		Ranger Raids		1980
		Public Works & Ports (PWP)		1975
		Questions		
1		Miscellaneous		n.d.
ох	1	Mail: Reference material (general)		1971-1972
OX	-1	Sunday Trading Information		1972
		Speed Reading		1972
		Water charges .		1979-1984
9		Tocumwal water supply		c.1982
		Water Resources		c.1983
		Local Government Boundaries Commission		
		Report on Wagga Wagga, Mitchell, Kyeamba,		
		Lockhart, Urana, Gundagai & Tumut		1973

Вох	5	Aboriginal Policy Attorney General Australian Bureau of Statistics	1984 1977
		Estimated Resident Population of local government areas N.S.W. Budget Speech Brereton, A.G. Consumer Affairs Committee CP Image Committee Croll Communications Dawn Committee Dental Technicians Drought - NP Drought Tour Report Drugs Forestry Legislation: Transport Authorities Sydney Airport - Mascot Salinity National Country Party Federal Conference Youth Diabetes Foundation Liberal & National Parties transition to government procedures 3 photographs - unlabelled (they include Mr.Stewart Gardiner, Secretary	1983 1983 1977 1975 1970 1983 1973 1975 1983 1975-1983 c.1982 1982 1975 1977 1982 1983 n.d. n.d.
Вох	6	of the Country Party, and Mr. McEwen)] Electoral correspondence	1985-1986
Вох		Electoral correspondence	1985-1987
Вох		_	1985-1987
		Electoral correspondence	
Box	9	Electoral correspondence and 1985 diary of engagements	1985-1987
Box	10	Correspondence on: Aborigines Communications Community Services Education Employment & Industrial Relations Health Housing Immigration & Ethnic Affirs Industry, Technology & Commerce Local government Miscellaneous Personal Primary Industry Resources & Energy Science & Technology Social Security Transport Treasurer Veteran Affairs	1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986 1985-1986

*